
PRINCE
MULTIPLAST PVT LTD
Built quality around the world

PRINCE
MULTIPLAST PVT LTD
Built quality around the world



Prince Multiplast Pvt. Ltd. is one of the most reputed 

plasticprocessors in the country. We provide rigid 

packaging solutions to various sectors in several colors to 

suit individual and industrial needs. We are an ISO 9001:2015 

certified company and are continually evolving to cater the best 

products to our customers.

Our products are well accepted and enjoy high brand recall. Some 

of our esteemed clients include:

We are committed to achieve customer satisfaction and 

continually meet customer standards by providing optimal 

quality products with timely deliveries.

We shall achieve this goal by constant improvement in our 

process, quality, services as well as quality Management 

System through the proper involvement of all employees in 

our organization. 

ARTEK

ATUL

HPCL

FINE ORGANICS

SUMITOMO

VENKY'S

A D

CB

Available
in various

colours and
different weight

options

Made from
food grade resin,

non-toxic and
odourless

100%

Air tight and
100% leak proof

Tamper proof
and auto sealable

Easy to handle,
stack and reusable

Most
suited for

export packaging,
optimum space

utilisation

One piece
moulded product

No corrosive
and chemically inert

Dyes, Auxiliaries,
Pigments and Ink

Bulk Drugs and
Pharmaceuticals

Pickles, Jams
and Squashes

Textile
Chemicals

Petroleum
Products, Lube,

Oil, Grease and Wax

Paints,
Emulsions,

Binders and adhesives

Rubber
Chemicals, Synthetic
and Natural Resins

Processed
Foods, Vegetable
and Fruit Products

Leather
Chemicals

Acids, Alkalies
and Alcohols

Soaps and
Detergents

Pesticides and
Agrochemicals

Flexible packaging
solutions from
concept stage
till satisfaction

Customised
packaging for

specific product
applications

Containers
made as per

UN certification
(IMDG Code)

Labeling, logo
embossing, printing

and coding on
our products
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1049 1061 1032 102210751068 1051 1031 10211050C-29

Jars with / without tap suitable for filling
chemicals, agrochemicals, edible oil etc.1 litre - 15 litre

Widely used for various industrial applications - oil, chemicals, acids, auxiliary 
chemicals, solvents adhesives, pharma formulations etc. 1 litre - 5 litre

3008 4009

4027 4007 4012 401940034018 4016

Round containers suitable for lubes, gear oils etc.
50 litre and 20 ltitre capacity. Sturdy Design.

10 litre - 50 litre

We offer open top containers suitable for packing chemical products in 
powder, solid, paste, gel, or simi-solid forms.

15 litre - 120 litre

Square containers for filling chemicals, oils, acids, alkalies etc. Space
saving design that enables maximum utilisation of space during transit.

20 litre - 50 litre

4026

4029

4004 4004*

4013 400840014002

2”
1”

6”

4023 4014

8”

Used to pack adhesive, binders, chemicals in semi- solid, glue form. Sturdy 
design and option for different mouth diameter of 6” or 8” / 2” & 1” is available.

50 litre - 100 litre

50 Litre

4024

40253014 10731056 1055 3019 3017 3011 3015

Jerry cans are easy to handle, ll and unload. Leak proof design adds value 
to your packagin needs. Branding by way of stickers and screen printing
makes your product stand out in market place.

Available in different colours and branding options
customised to meet your requirements.

Capacity

5 L
5 L
1 L
2 L
4 L
5 L
1 L
1 L
4 L
4 L
5 L

Model No.

C-29
1068
1051
1050
1075
1049
1061
1032
1031
1022
1021

Capacity

20 L
50 L

Model No.

3008
4009

The branding of your product name with screen printing of company logo or 
brand name adds value to your products.

Available in various sizes from 15 litre to 120 litre full open top containers
for maximum economy and use for easy handling.

Capacity

50 L
100 L

100 L

 

ø
ø

ø

Dia

382
480

480

Height

560
705

712

Model No.

4014 (6")
4023 (N/M) 1"
4023 (N/M) 2"
4023 (W/M)

ø
ø
ø
ø
ø
ø
ø
ø
ø

Dia

298
300
315
325
355
320
375
370
475

Height

330
400
515
545
481
585
588
660
790

Model No.

4026
4018
4016
4003
4024
4027
4007
4012
4019

Length 

290
285
320
330
280
277
290

Width

255
260
290
302
262
250
248

Height

385
390
470
420
444
400
415

Model No.

4006
4011
4010
4021
4005
4017
4029

Length 

400
400
395
395

Width

335
335
330
330

Height

565
562
560
620

Model No.

4004
4004 N
4020
4030

Jars specifically made for edible oil and food industry requirements..
Attractive and ergonomic design

100ml - 5 Litres

1012

1011

1009

10101088 1071 1072 1018 1017 1016

10891046 1087

4030 4020

401740054021401040114006

Capacity

15 L
19 L
5 L
2 L
5 L
10 L
15 L
15 L
15 L
15 L

Model No.

3013
3014
1073
1056
1055
3019
3017
4025
3011
3015

Capacity

5 L
1 L

0.5 L
0.1 L

0.25 L
0.5 L

1 L
0.25 L 
0.5 L

1 L
5 L
5 L
5 L
1 L

Model No.

1088
1071
1072
1009
1010
1011
1012
1016
1017
1018
1046
1087
1068
1089

Capacity

10 L
35 L
35 L
38 L

Length 

114
144
180
180
235
208
76.7
101
188
195
195

Width

80.5
100
118
142
150
115
58.8
77.5
128
131
133

Height

180
221
287
292
290
308
173
218
261
268
305

 

ø
ø

Dia

294
410

Height

395
535

Length 

378
292
165

131.5
167
210
242
290
398
240

Width

215
190
165

131.5
166
210
242
198
196
240

Height

280
406
246

193.5
259
330
373
382
367
345

Length 

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

216
199
212
**

Width

Ø174
Ø 88
Ø 69
Ø 51

Ø 58.5
Ø 75
Ø 94

Ø 62.5
Ø 67.5
Ø 87
115
156
150
Ø94

Height

320
253
198
129
170
203
241
129
184
236
325

296.5
290
212

 Length

273
380
385
390

Width

167
245
245
245

Height

347
480
497
500

Model No.

4002
4001
4013
4008

Weight

0.650kg
0.540kg
0.250kg
0.120kg
0.225kg
0.400kg
0.540kg
0.540kg
0.550kg
0.500kg

Weight

0.245
0.102
0.075
0.037
0.049
0.077
0.117
0.051
0.069
0.105
0.250

0.23/0.25
0.250
0.122

Weight

1.000kg
2.450kg

Weight

0.600kg
2.000kg
1.800kg
1.800kg

Weight

2.5kg
5.0kg

5.0kg

Capacity

15.0 L
20.0 L
30.0 L
35.0 L 
40.0 L
40.0 L
50.0 L
60.0 L
120.0 L

Weight

1.200kg
1.400kg
2.000kg
2.000kg
2.200kg
2.000kg
2.500kg
2.500kg
5.000kg

Capacity

20 L
20 L
35 L
30 L
25 L
20 L
25 L

Weight

1.000kg
1.600kg
2.000kg
1.600kg
1.400kg
1.500kg
1.500kg

Capacity

50 L
50 L
50 L
60 L

Weight

2.500kg
2.200kg
2.200kg
2.800kg

Weight

0.290
0.250
0.060
0.110
0.200
0.250
0.050
0.072
0.195
0.200
0.230

1068



We give best of accessories - viz. lugs, pins handle etc. 
to enhance the utility and add value in your packaging 
requirements enabling efficiency while handling the 
containers.

We are equipped with Research & Material Testing Laboratory having highly experienced and well trained technical team.
All containers / barrels are tested as per Quality Assurance Plan to meet IS 6312 standards. We also arrange to test 
containers / barrels from IIP or any other lab for exports and UN certification as per customer’s requirement.

We are equipped with in house screen printing facility to enhance your 
product value in market place

We offer a specially designed vent cap (d-gas vent)
suitable for packaging gaseous products viz.
hydrogen peroxide, cleaning agents, chemicals.
These vents can be used on various containers 
made by us. 

We cater to ever growing automobile industry 
requirements for seats and other parts.

We  provide services to mould special products
as per customer requirement. viz. tool bag,
agri-spray, vents etc.

Containers suitable for agrochemicals capacity
from 100 ml to 5 litre.
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